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Compilation par type de permis pour 'année 2013

Type de
permis

Nombre

‘ Janvier

Février

1

Juin

Juillet

Septembre

Octobre

Novembre

Décembre

1

Total 2013

2

Total 2012

2

Valeur des
travaux

Nombre

200 000

260 000

460 000

350000

Valeur des
travaux

Nombre

Valeur des
travaux

Nombre

Valeur des
travaux

100 000

407 215

227915

Nombre 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1
Valeur des 0 0 0 0 850 000 0 0 0 0 850 000 325 000
travaux

Nombre 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Valeur des 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1800000
travaux




Type de
permis

‘ Janvier

Février

Septembre

Octobre

Novembre

Décembre

Total 2013

Total 2012

Nombre

2

1

3

Nombre 8 1 7 16 9 12 17 7 16 3 5 0 101 79
Valeur des
travaux 52200 5000 104 000 231322 102 000 106 900 100 249 43 900 134 322 6461 26 100 0 912 454 838 199

11

5

Valeur des
travaux

300 000

175 000

123276

726 276

115000

Nombre

11

10

Nombre 0 3 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 10 11
Valeur des
travaux 0 118 000 175 000 0 60 000 5000 25000 39 000 0 20 000 0 195 000 637 000 1028163

46

42

Valeur des
travaux

2500

10 000

35301

18 601

24120

56 500

3000

21000

15000

3900

5000

194 922

129 350

Nombre 0 0 1 7 22 8 7 4 1 1 0 0 51 54
Valeur des
travaux 0 0 3000 31425 119 280 26 000 29 500 15900 7 000 21200 0 0 253 305 262 594

Nombee | 1] 4] ot o 4f ot o2l v o 0o o3 o2 o 000 1]

Nombre 11 8 14 37 46 34 38 17 29 11 11 6 262 -
X‘E;I::dees 97 700 123 000 636 215 541048 564 881 169 020 1081 249 189 800 325598 162 661 90 000 460 000 4441172 -

Nombre 7 5 8 25 32 18 26 20 39 24 10 7 - 221
Valeur des
travaux 39585 112 500 131 500 482 613 735 500 130 600 210915 475 350 398 381 1506 062 243 800 609 415 - 5076 221
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